
MONTH 1ST PRELIMINARY 2ND PRELIMINARY FINAL
Based on 5th Working Date 15th day of each month 19th or last working day before

September 2011 Thursday, September 08, 2011 Thursday, September 15, 2011 Monday, September 19, 2011
October 2011 Friday, October 07, 2011 Monday, October 15, 2012 Wednesday, October 19, 2011
November 2011 Monday, November 07, 2011 Tuesday, November 15, 2011 Friday, November 18, 2011
December 2011 Wednesday, December 07, 2011 Thursday, December 15, 2011 Monday, December 19, 2011
January 2012 Monday, January 09, 2012 Sunday, January 15, 2012 Thursday, January 19, 2012
February 2012 Tuesday, February 07, 2012 Wednesday, February 15, 2012 Friday, February 17, 2012
March 2012 Wednesday, March 07, 2012 Thursday, March 15, 2012 Monday, March 19, 2012
April 2012 Monday, April 09, 2012 Sunday, April 15, 2012 Thursday, April 19, 2012
May 2012 Monday, May 07, 2012 Tuesday, May 15, 2012 Friday, May 18, 2012
June 2012 Thursday, June 07, 2012 Friday, June 15, 2012 Tuesday, June 19, 2012
July 2012 Monday, July 09, 2012 Sunday, July 15, 2012 Thursday, July 19, 2012
August 2012 Tuesday, August 07, 2012 Wednesday, August 15, 2012 Friday, August 17, 2012
September 2012 Monday, September 10, 2012 Saturday, September 15, 2012 Wednesday, September 19, 2012
October 2012 Friday, October 05, 2012 Monday, October 15, 2012 Friday, October 19, 2012
November 2012 Wednesday, November 07, 2012 Thursday, November 15, 2012 Monday, November 19, 2012
December 2012 Friday, December 07, 2012 Saturday, December 15, 2012 Wednesday, December 19, 2012

Dates are subject to change

ALL SYSTEM UPDATE PROCESSES BEGIN AFTER 5:00 PM ON THE DATES NOTED BELOW
PRELIMINARY (IF APPLICABLE) AND FINAL REPORTS WILL BE AVAILABLE THE  NEXT BUSINESS DAY

FINAL INCLUDES THE CPPS FOSTER CARE MAINTENACE PAYMENTS AND THE ADOPTION ASSISTANCE VENDOR PAYMENTS

CPPS PROCESSING & REPORTING SCHEDULE


